18, 16, 32 Meg x 72 Buffered DRAM DIMMs Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
DM77_2.p65 – Rev. 3/00 ©2000, Micron Technology, Inc.
8, 16, 32 MEG x 72
BUFFERED DRAM DIMMs
FEATURES
• JEDEC-standard ECC pinout in a 168-pin, dual in-
line memory module (DIMM)
• 64MB (8 Meg x 72), 128MB (16 Meg x 72), and

PART NUMBERS
REFRESH
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION ADDRESSING
MT9LD872G-x X 8 Meg x 72 ECC 4K
MT9LDT872G-x X 8 Meg x 72 ECC 4K
MT9LD872FG-x X 8 Meg x 72 ECC 8K
MT9LDT872FG-x X 8 Meg x 72 ECC 8K
MT18LD1672G-x X 16 Meg x 72 ECC 4K
MT18LDT1672G-x X 16 Meg x 72 ECC 4K
MT18LD1672FG-x X 16 Meg x 72 ECC 8K
MT18LDT1672FG-x X 16 Meg x 72 ECC 8K
MT18LDT1672FDG-x X 16 Meg x 72 ECC 8K
MT36LD3272G-x X 32 Meg x 72 ECC 4K
MT36LDT3272G-x X 32 Meg x 72 ECC 4K
MT36LD3272FG-x X 32 Meg x 72 ECC 8K
MT36LDT3272FG-x X 32 Meg x 72 ECC 8K
MT36LD3272CG-x X 32 Meg x 72 ECC 4K
MT36LD3272CFG-x X 32 Meg x 72 ECC 8K
x = speed
38, 16, 32 Meg x 72 Buffered DRAM DIMMs Micron Technology, Inc., reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
DM77_2.p65 – Rev. 3/00 ©2000, Micron Technology, Inc.
8, 16, 32 MEG x 72